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Fayenbois jeudi Paires 09/05/2024

Séance 1 Section A

Rangs

11 Tableau 28 Conseil Howell Movement A recu 308 scores sur 308.

Noms [GLOBALEMENT]

Francine PIERROUX & Bernard EVERAERTS
Christian Wynen & Marie Dépireux

Georges FASTREZ & Léopold VIEILLEVOYE
Maurice CEZAR & Marie-Laure AENDEKERK
José DEMONTY & Michel GEORIS

Maria Geerts et Anne-Marie BERVAES

André Stein & Pol Deckers

Frédéric Delsemme & Josette LAUSBERG
Jean-Marie Wiket et Jeanine MAZAIRAC
ANNA MARCANTUONI & Francois HAUSEUX
Simone DURIEUX & Vivienne Donnay
Suzanne LOUWETTE & Henning Odette
Catherine DUSSART-KOBBEN & Claude DUSSART
EMILE COLSON & JACQUELINE JONGEN
Bernadette Monaux & Marie-Paule BRICHAUD
Nadine Hincourt et Maurice Fastrez

Alain DION & Léopold Liégeois

Philippe Dehaybe & Maryse Buckinx

Arlette Delhaise & Jean LABEYE

Anne-Marie Denis et Michel Briquet

Brigitte Lemal et Marie-Claude SERECIAT
Viviane OGDEN & MARIE-CHRIST REMY

Bds

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Total
363,00
361,00
328,00
325,00
317,00
310,00
309,00
308,00
304,00
300,00
295,00
271,00
264,00
258,00
253,00
250,00
247,00
247,00
245,00
212,00
207,00
186,00
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Max.

560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560

%Score
64,82
64,46
58,57
58,04
56,61
55,36
55,18
55,00
54,29
53,57
52,68
48,39
47 14
46,07
4518
44,64
44 11
44 11
43,75
37,86
36,96
33,21



